
 
Art & Design Coverage Overview 
Milestone 1 
 

Week Terms 1 & 2 Terms 3 & 4 Terms 5 & 6 
Theme Artist Medium Theme Artist Medium Theme Artist Medium 

1 

Portraits 
Thomas 

Gainsborough 

Print, Colour 
Wash, 

Sketching 

In the Dark 
of Night 

Artemisia 
Gentileschi 

Colour Wash, 
Poster Paint 

The Beauty 
of Flowers 

Georgia 
O’Keefe 

Sculpture, 
Charcoal, 

Chalk Pastels 
2 

3 

4 

         5 

6 

7 

Food Paul Cézanne 
Poster Paint, 
Chalk Pastels 

In the Jungle 
Henri 

Rousseau 
Poster Paint, 

Collage 
Ancient Art 

The 
Mesopotamians 

/ Aborigines  

Sculpture, 
Printing 8 

9 

10 

         11 

12 



 
Art & Design Coverage Overview 
Milestone 2 
 

Week Terms 1 & 2 Terms 3 & 4 Terms 5 & 6 
Theme Artist Medium Theme Artist Medium Theme Artist Medium 

1 

All Work and 
No Play 

L.S. Lowry 
Sketching, 

Chalk 
Pastels 

A Journey into 
Space 

Robert 
McCall 

Sketching, 
Poster Paint, 

Pastels  
Art Deco 

Tamara de 
Lempicka 

Sculpture, 
Poster Paint, 

Printing 
2 

3 

4 

         5 

6 

7 

Abstract Art 
Wassily 

Kandinsky 

Poster Paint, 
Water 

Colours, 
Collage 

Cityscape Art 
Camille 
Pissarro 

Oil Pastels, 
Poster Paint 

The 
Renaissance 

Leonardo da 
Vinci 

Sketching, 
Poster Paint 8 

9 

10 

         11 

12 

 



 
Art & Design Coverage Overview 
Milestone 3 
 

Week Terms 1 & 2 Terms 3 & 4 Terms 5 & 6 
Theme Artist Medium Theme Artist Medium Theme Artist Medium 

1 

Amazed by 
Architecture 

Zaha Hadid 
Sketching, 

Pen and ink 
Exploring 

Expressionism 
Henri 

Matisse 

Poster Paint, 
Collage, Chalk 

Pastels 

Art & 
Religion 

El Greco 

Paint, 
Collage, Oil 

Pastels, 
Chalk Pastels 

2 

3 

4 

         5 

6 

7 

A Study of 
Surrealism 

Salvador Dali 
Poster Paint, 
Oil Pastels, 

Collage 

Cultural 
Tradition in 

Art 

Richard 
Kimbo 

Batik, Wax 
Resist, Poster 

Paint, 
Sketching 

Art & 
Fashion 

Piet Mondrian 
Poster, 

Paint, Print, 
Digital 

8 

9 

10 

         11 

12 

 


